
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T2  1   Illinois 279  288  272       839  -25 
2  1  2   Ohio State 284  281  279       844  -20 

T3  T2  3   Wake Forest 286  281  282       849  -15 
T5  5  4   California 288  286  276       850  -14 
T5  4  5   UNLV 288  284  284       856  -8 
T3  8  6   Florida State  286  292  279       857  -7 
T7  T6  7   Oregon 289  288  286       863  -1 

T10  9  8   Northwestern 296  284  284       864  E 
T7  T6  9   Texas Tech 289  288  288       865  +1 
12  12  10   VCU 301  291  287       879  +15 

T10  T10  11   Oregon State  296  294  292       882  +18 
9  T10  12   CSU - Fullerton 292  298  297       887  +23 

T13  13  13   Middle Tennessee St. 305  293  294       892  +28 
T13  14  14   Robert Morris - PA 305  303  300       908  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Michael Feagles  Illinois  68   68  65       201  -15   
T1 2   Edwin Yi  Oregon  69   67  66       202  -14   
T7 3   Jamie Li  Florida State  70   70  65       205  -11   
T4 T4   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  67   72  68       207  -9   
3 T4   Caleb Ramirez  Ohio State  68   69  70       207  -9   

T4 T6   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  68   71  69       208  -8   
T4 T6   Eugenio Chacarra  Wake Forest  72   67  69       208  -8   
T10 8   Justin Kim  UNLV  73   68  68       209  -7   
T7 9   K.K. Limbhasut  California  69   71  70       210  -6   
T7 10   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  70   70  71       211  -5   
T13 11   Sebastian Crampton  California  73   69  70       212  -4   
T10 T12   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  70   71  72       213  -3   
T13 T12   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  73   69  71       213  -3   
T10 T14   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  72   69  73       214  -2   
T17 T14   Laken Hinton  Ohio State  75   69  70       214  -2   
T34 T14   Collin Morikawa  California  74   73  67       214  -2   
T20 T14   Kaiwen Liu  California  72   73  69       214  -2   
T13 T14   Harry Hall  UNLV  71   71  72       214  -2   
T26 T14   Ian Peng  VCU  74   72  68       214  -2   
T26 T20   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  74   72  70       216  E   
T26 T20   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  74   72  70       216  E   
T20 T20   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  74   71  71       216  E   
T20 T20   Lucas Becht  Northwestern  77   68  71       216  E   
T20 T20   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  70   75  71       216  E   
T41 T20   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  76   72  68       216  E   
T20 T20   Zack Taylor *  Coastal Carolina  68   77  71       216  E   
T41 T27   Varun Chopra  Illinois  72   76  69       217  +1   
16 T27   Corey Carlson  Florida State  70   73  74       217  +1   

T50 T27   Kyler Tate *  UCF  76   73  68       217  +1   
T50 T27   Jack Lang *  Davidson College  79   70  68       217  +1   
T26 T31   David Rauch  UNLV  71   75  72       218  +2   
T34 T31   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  75   72  71       218  +2   
T34 T31   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  71   76  71       218  +2   
T50 34   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  74   75  70       219  +3   
T26 T35   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  74   72  74       220  +4   
T41 T35   Jansen Smith  Texas Tech  75   73  72       220  +4   
T41 T35   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  72   76  72       220  +4   
T50 T35   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  76   73  71       220  +4   
T34 T35   John Pak  Florida State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T26 T35   Derek Castillo  CSU - Fullerton  72   74  74       220  +4   
T26 T35   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  71   75  74       220  +4   
T17 T35   Stuart Easton *  Western Kentucky  71   73  76       220  +4   
T41 T43   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  74   74  73       221  +5   
T50 T43   Jack Trent  UNLV  79   70  72       221  +5   

T41 T43   Craig Ronne  Oregon  75   73  73       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T43   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  75   72  74       221  +5   
T26 T43   Yin Ho Yue  Oregon  70   76  75       221  +5   
T41 T43   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  76   72  73       221  +5   
T57 T49   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  72   78  72       222  +6   
T17 T49   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  71   73  78       222  +6   
T20 T49   Jack Dyer  CSU - Fullerton  74   71  77       222  +6   
T57 T49   Kyle Grube  Robert Morris - PA  74   76  72       222  +6   
T34 T49   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  77   70  75       222  +6   
T34 T49   Cooper Sears  Middle Tennessee St.  72   75  75       222  +6   
T50 T55   Sean Kato  Oregon State  78   71  74       223  +7   
T57 T55   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  77   73  73       223  +7   
T41 T55   Matt Wilson  CSU - Fullerton  73   75  75       223  +7   
T50 58   James Song  California  74   75  75       224  +8   
T57 59   Alston Newsom  VCU  76   74  75       225  +9   
T57 T60   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  72   78  76       226  +10   
62 T60   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  73   78  75       226  +10   

T41 T60   Daniel Franco Saad  Robert Morris - PA  75   73  78       226  +10   
T65 T63   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  81   74  72       227  +11   
T63 T63   Max Palmer  Robert Morris - PA  76   78  73       227  +11   
T65 T65   Sachin Kumar  VCU  76   79  76       231  +15   
68 T65   Dalton Daniel  CSU - Fullerton  73   85  73       231  +15   

T69 67   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  81   78  75       234  +18   
T69 68   Jake Marvelli  Middle Tennessee St.  80   79  76       235  +19   
67 69   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  80   76  80       236  +20   
72 70   Florian Schroedl *  Fairleigh Dickinson  81   87  72       240  +24   

T73 72   Kevin Geniza  Oregon   76  73       149  +5   
74   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  80     74       154  +10   

T73 73   David Szymanski  Robert Morris - PA   76  77       153  +9   
75   Bryce Gorrell  Robert Morris - PA  81     80       161  +17   
75   Bryce Gorrell  Robert Morris - PA  81     80       161  +17   
71   Greyson Porter  Florida State     69       69  -3   
74   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  80     74       154  +10   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 279 288 272 839

1 Michael Feagles (4) 68 68 65 201

T4 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 67 72 68 207

T20 Tommy Kuhl (5) 74 72 70 216

T27 Varun Chopra (3) 72 76 69 217

T60 Giovanni Tadiotto (2) 72 78 76 226

2 Ohio State 284 281 279 844

T4 Caleb Ramirez (3) 68 69 70 207

T6 Will Voetsch (4) 68 71 69 208

T14 Laken Hinton (5) 75 69 70 214

T20 Daniel Wetterich (2) 74 72 70 216

T35 Will Grimmer (1) 74 72 74 220

3 Wake Forest 286 281 282 849

T6 Eugenio Chacarra (3) 72 67 69 208

10 Cameron Young (1) 70 70 71 211

T14 Eric Bae (2) 72 69 73 214

34 Alex Fitzpatrick (4) 74 75 70 219

T49 Lee Detmer (5) 72 78 72 222

4 California 288 286 276 850

9 K.K. Limbhasut (4) 69 71 70 210

11 Sebastian Crampton (2) 73 69 70 212

T14 Collin Morikawa (1) 74 73 67 214

T14 Kaiwen Liu (3) 72 73 69 214

58 James Song (5) 74 75 75 224

5 UNLV 288 284 284 856

8 Justin Kim (4) 73 68 68 209

T14 Harry Hall (1) 71 71 72 214

T31 David Rauch (3) 71 75 72 218

T43 Jack Trent (2) 79 70 72 221

T60 J.J. Gresco (5) 73 78 75 226

6 Florida State 286 292 279 857

3 Jamie Li (2) 70 70 65 205

T27 Corey Carlson (3) 70 73 74 217

T35 John Pak (1) 74 73 73 220

T35 Calvin Sierota (5) 72 76 72 220

71 Greyson Porter (6) 69 69

7 Oregon 289 288 286 863

2 Edwin Yi (1) 69 67 66 202

T43 Ryan Gronlund (2) 75 72 74 221

T43 Yin Ho Yue (3) 70 76 75 221

T43 Craig Ronne (5) 75 73 73 221

72 Kevin Geniza (6) 76 73 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northwestern 296 284 284 864

T12 David Nyfjall (2) 73 69 71 213

T20 Ryan Lumsden (1) 70 75 71 216

T20 Lucas Becht (5) 77 68 71 216

T35 Everton Hawkins (4) 76 73 71 220

T63 Eric McIntosh (3) 81 74 72 227

9 Texas Tech 289 288 288 865

T12 Ivan Ramirez (2) 70 71 72 213

T20 Sandy Scott (1) 74 71 71 216

T35 Jansen Smith (5) 75 73 72 220

T43 Adam Blomme (4) 74 74 73 221

T49 Kyle Hogan (3) 71 73 78 222

10 VCU 301 291 287 879

T14 Ian Peng (1) 74 72 68 214

T31 Kristian Tannum Donaldson (3) 75 72 71 218

T55 Adrian Vagberg (2) 77 73 73 223

59 Alston Newsom (5) 76 74 75 225

T65 Sachin Kumar (4) 76 79 76 231

11 Oregon State 296 294 292 882

T31 Spencer Tibbits (1) 71 76 71 218

T35 Kyosuke Hara (4) 71 75 74 220

T43 Shawn Lu (2) 76 72 73 221

T55 Sean Kato (3) 78 71 74 223

74 Nolan Thoroughgood (5) 80 74 154

12 CSU - Fullerton 292 298 297 887

T35 Derek Castillo (1) 72 74 74 220

T49 Jack Dyer (4) 74 71 77 222

T55 Matt Wilson (2) 73 75 75 223

T65 Dalton Daniel (3) 73 85 73 231

67 Michael Sharkey (5) 81 78 75 234

13 Middle Tennessee St. 305 293 294 892

T20 Tanner Owens (5) 76 72 68 216

T49 Cooper Sears (1) 72 75 75 222

T49 James Beckner (3) 77 70 75 222

68 Jake Marvelli (2) 80 79 76 235

69 Palmer Sadlowski (4) 80 76 80 236

14 Robert Morris - PA 305 303 300 908

T49 Kyle Grube (2) 74 76 72 222

T60 Daniel Franco Saad (3) 75 73 78 226

T63 Max Palmer (1) 76 78 73 227

73 David Szymanski (6) 76 77 153

75 Bryce Gorrell (4) 81 80 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Zack Taylor (Coastal Carolina) 68 77 71 216

T27 Jack Lang (Davidson College) 79 70 68 217

T27 Kyler Tate (UCF) 76 73 68 217

T35 Stuart Easton (Western Kentucky) 71 73 76 220

70 Florian Schroedl (Fairleigh Dickinson) 81 87 72 240
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